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(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
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Kay
(Ponca
City)
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(Ponca
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Kay
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City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Case
Number

CJ-2017-
00012

CJ-2017-
00014

CJ-2017-
00014

CS-2017-
00034

CJ-2017-
00012

CJ-2017-
00012

CJ-2017-
00013

CJ-2017-
00013

CJ-2017-
00012

CJ-2017-
00012

SC-2017-
00250

SC-2017-
00251

SC-2017-
00252

SC-2017-
00253

SC-2017-
00254

Filed
On

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

Party

A FOREIGN FOR-PROFIT
CORPDefendant

A MISSOURI LIMITED
LIABLITY Defendant

A NATIONAL BANKING
ASSOCIATIONPIaintiff

AKADefendant

AN INDIVIDUALDefendant

AN INDIVIDUALPIlaintiff

AN INDIVIDUALDefendant

AN INDIVIDUALPlaintiff

ANDPIlaintiff

ANDDefendant

ARDMORE FINANCEPIaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCEPIaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCEPIaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCEPIaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCEPIaintiff

Case

SMITH, A. OWEN III vs.
BROWN, ROBERT
OAKLEY

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
vs. FREEMAN, MARK N
I

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
vs. FREEMAN, MARK N
I

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BENITT, SAMANTHA

SMITH, A. OWEN III vs.
BROWN, ROBERT
OAKLEY

SMITH, A. OWEN III vs.
BROWN, ROBERT
OAKLEY

MCCOY, CATHERINE vs.
PATTERSON, DURELL

MCCOY, CATHERINE vs.
PATTERSON, DURELL

SMITH, A. OWEN III vs.
BROWN, ROBERT
OAKLEY

SMITH, A. OWEN III vs.
BROWN, ROBERT
OAKLEY

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
COOPER, GAYE L.

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
NEHRING, MORGAN

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
SELVEY, BRAD E.

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
BOLLONG, TAKLUR

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
THORTON, ROBERT

Offense or Cause

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

MONEY JUDGMENT
(UNDER $1500)

MONEY JUDGMENT
(UNDER $1500)

MONEY JUDGMENT
(UNDER $1500)

MONEY JUDGMENT
(UNDER $1500)

MONEY JUDGMENT
(UNDER $1500)


http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700254
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700254
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700253
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700253
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700252
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700252
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700251
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700251
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700250
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700250
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700013
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700013
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700013
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700013
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
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(Ponca
City)
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Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
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City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Case
Number

SC-2017-
00255

SC-2017-
00256

CS-2017-
00033

FP-2017-
00017

CS-2017-
00034

CS-2017-
00032

CS-2017-
00033

CS-2017-
00034

CS-2017-
00035

CS-2017-
00036

CS-2017-
00037

CS-2017-
00038

CS-2017-
00039

CS-2017-
00040

CS-2017-
00041

Filed
On

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

Party

ARDMORE
FINANCEPIaintiff

ARDMORE
FINANCEPIaintiff

BAIRD,
JACLYNDefendant

BANNISTER,
ETHANDefendant

BENITT,
SAMANTHADefendant

BOARD OF REGENTS
FORPIlaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FORPIlaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FORPIlaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FORPIlaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FORPIlaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FORPIlaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FORPIlaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FORPIlaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FORPIlaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FORPIlaintiff

Case

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
WARRIOR, BRANDON LEE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
CROWELL, TROY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BAIRD, JACLYN

FERGUSON, PAIGE L vs.
BANNISTER, ETHAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BENITT, SAMANTHA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GATLIN, TRAVIS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BAIRD, JACLYN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BENITT, SAMANTHA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HORTON, MATTHEW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GUTIERREZ, ANGELICA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DUNN, ASHLEY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COCHRAN, SEAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LAWVER, LAUREN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SPEARMAN, MISTY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HATCH, NIKOLAS

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT
(UNDER $1500)

MONEY JUDGMENT
(UNDER $1500)

MONEY JUDGMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT


http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700033
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700033
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700032
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700032
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFP++1700017
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFP++1700017
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700033
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700033
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700256
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700256
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700255
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700255
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
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Kay
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City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
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City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Case
Number

CS-2017-
00042

SC-2017-
00253

FR-2017-
00009

FP-2017-
00016

CJ-2017-
00012

FR-2017-
00009

CJ-2017-
00014

CS-2017-
00038

CJ-2017-
00014

SC-2017-
00250

SC-2017-
00256

CS-2017-
00037

CS-2017-
00032

CS-2017-
00033

CS-2017-
00034

Filed
On

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

Party

BOARD OF REGENTS
FORPIlaintiff

BOLLONG,
TAKLURDefendant

BROWN, DUSTIN
H.Defendant

BROWN, DUSTIN
HERSHELPIlaintiff

BROWN, ROBERT
OAKLEYDefendant

BROWN, YVONNEPIaintiff

CATTLE CONNECTIONS
LLCDefendant

COCHRAN,
SEANDefendant

COMPANY Defendant

COOPER, GAYE
L.Defendant

CROWELL,
TROY Defendant

DUNN, ASHLEY Defendant

EX RELPIlaintiff

EX RELPIlaintiff

EX RELPIlaintiff

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LYTTLE, LENA

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
BOLLONG, TAKLUR

BROWN, YVONNE vs.
BROWN, DUSTIN H.

BROWN, DUSTIN
HERSHEL vs. TEBOW,
CADY DIANE

SMITH, A. OWEN III vs.
BROWN, ROBERT
OAKLEY

BROWN, YVONNE vs.
BROWN, DUSTIN H.

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
vs. FREEMAN, MARK N III

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COCHRAN, SEAN

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
vs. FREEMAN, MARK N III

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
COOPER, GAYE L.

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
CROWELL, TROY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DUNN, ASHLEY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GATLIN, TRAVIS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BAIRD, JACLYN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BENITT, SAMANTHA

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT
(UNDER $1500)

RECIPROCAL

PATERNITY

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

RECIPROCAL

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT
(UNDER $1500)

MONEY JUDGMENT
(UNDER $1500)

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT


http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700033
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700033
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700032
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700032
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700256
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700256
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700250
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700250
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFR++1700009
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFR++1700009
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFP++1700016
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFP++1700016
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFR++1700009
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFR++1700009
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700253
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700253
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700042
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Case
Number

CS-2017-
00035

CS-2017-
00036

CS-2017-
00037

CS-2017-
00038

CS-2017-
00039

CS-2017-
00040

CS-2017-
00041

CS-2017-
00042

FP-2017-
00017

CJ-2017-
00014

SC-2017-
00261

CJ-2017-
00014

SC-2017-
00260

CS-2017-
00032

CS-2017-
00034

Filed
On

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

Party

EX RELPIlaintiff

EX RELPIlaintiff

EX RELPIlaintiff

EX RELPIlaintiff

EX RELPIlaintiff

EX RELPIlaintiff

EX RELPIlaintiff

EX RELPIlaintiff

FERGUSON, PAIGE
LPlaintiff

FIRST NATIONAL
BANKPIlaintiff

FLORES,
MICHAELDefendant

FREEMAN, MARK
NDefendant

GAGE,
DIANADefendant

GATLIN,
TRAVISDefendant

GILPATRICK,
SAMANTHADefendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HORTON, MATTHEW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GUTIERREZ, ANGELICA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DUNN, ASHLEY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COCHRAN, SEAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LAWVER, LAUREN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SPEARMAN, MISTY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HATCH, NIKOLAS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LYTTLE, LENA

FERGUSON, PAIGE L vs.
BANNISTER, ETHAN

FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs.

FREEMAN, MARK N III

LEGG, JERRY A vs.
FLORES, MICHAEL

FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs.

FREEMAN, MARK N III

REGIONAL FINANCE vs.
GAGE, DIANA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GATLIN, TRAVIS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BENITT, SAMANTHA

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

INDEBTEDNESS

FORCIBLE ENTRY &
DETAINER OVER $1500

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT
(OVER $1500)

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT


http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700032
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700032
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700260
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700260
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700261
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700261
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFP++1700017
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFP++1700017
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700035
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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Case Filed

Court Number On Party Case Offense or Cause
Kay GREAT WEST

CJ-2017-  03/01/ SMITH, A. OWEN III vs.
(Ponca 5017 2017 \CASUALTY BROWN, ROBERT OAKLEY ~ ~UTO NEGLIGENCE
City) CO.Defendant
Kay

CS-2017- 03/01/ GUTIERREZ, STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
g?;)ca 00036 2017 ANGELICADefendant GUTIERREZ, ANGELICA BAOINENY JUIDTG R EINT
Kay 2

CS-2017-  03/01/ HATCH, STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
g?;)ca 00041 2017 NIKOLASDefendant  HATCH, NIKOLAS WCINLENT JULDIGh N
Kay

CS-2017-  03/01/ HORTON, STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
g?;)ca 00035 2017 MATTHEWDefendant HORTON, MATTHEW BAOINENY JUIDTGRY [EINT
éaozlca CI2017- 0301/ [y oo SMITH, A. OWEN III vs. AUTO NEGLIGENCE
City) 00012 2017 BROWN, ROBERT OAKLEY
Kay

CJ-2017-  03/01/ KINCAID, FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs.
g?;)ca 00014 2017 KEVINDefendant FREEMAN, MARK N III DIDIBSINEIDINEDS
&Z}ca SC-2017-  03/01/ KLICK, NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY FORCIBLE ENTRY &
City) 00258 2017 ZEBADIADefendant  MGMT vs. KLICK, ZEBADIA  DETAINER OVER $1500
é‘zlca SC-2017- 03/01/ LANGLEY, LEGG, JERRY A vs. FLORES, FORCIBLE ENTRY &
City) 00261 2017 SAMANTHADefendant MICHAEL DETAINER OVER $1500
Kay

CS-2017-  03/01/ LAWVER, STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
g?;)ca 00039 2017 LAURENDefendant LAWVER, LAUREN R4 QINTEN CUIDEALEINL
%gwa SC-2017- 03/01/ LEGG, JERRY LEGG, JERRY A vs. FLORES, FORCIBLE ENTRY &
City) 00261 2017  APlaintiff MICHAEL DETAINER OVER $1500
Kay 2

CS-2017-  03/01/ LYTTLE, STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
g?;)ca 00042 2017 LENADefendant LYTTLE, LENA WCINLENT JULDIGh N
Kay

CJ-2017-  03/01/ MCCABE, FIRST NATIONAL BANK vs.
g?;)ca 00014 2017 DONNIEDefendant FREEMAN, MARK N TII INDEBTEDNESS
Kay

CJ-2017-  03/01/ MCCOY, MCCOY, CATHERINE vs.
g?;)ca 00013 2017 CATHERINEPlaintiff ~ PATTERSON, DURELL AUIONIGLIGANCD
ég(l)};lca MR-2017- - 03/01/ \ 1o~ RECEIPTPlaintiff MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPT MISCELLANEOUS
City) 00003 2017 RECEIPTS
&Z}ca SC-2017- 03/01/ NEHRING, ARDMORE FINANCE vs. MONEY JUDGMENT

00251 2017 MORGANDefendant ~ NEHRING, MORGAN (UNDER $1500)

City)


http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700251
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700251
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PMR++1700003
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PMR++1700003
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700013
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700013
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700261
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700261
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700261
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700261
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700258
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700258
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Case
Number

SC-2017-
00257

SC-2017-
00258

CS-2017-
00032

CS-2017-
00033

CS-2017-
00034

CS-2017-
00035

CS-2017-
00036

CS-2017-
00037

CS-2017-
00038

CS-2017-
00039

CS-2017-
00040

CS-2017-
00041

CS-2017-
00042

CJ-2017-
00014

CJ-2017-
00013

Filed
On

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

03/01/
2017

Party

NORTH CENTRAL
PROPERTY MGMTPlaintiff

NORTH CENTRAL
PROPERTY MGMTPlaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGEPIaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGEPIaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGEPIaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGEPIaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGEPIaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGEPIaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGEPIaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGEPIaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGEPIaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGEPIaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGEPIaintiff

OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

PATTERSON,
DURELLDefendant

Case

NORTH CENTRAL
PROPERTY MGMT vs.
WHITE, TIMOTHY

NORTH CENTRAL
PROPERTY MGMT vs.
KLICK, ZEBADIA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GATLIN, TRAVIS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BAIRD, JACLYN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BENITT, SAMANTHA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HORTON, MATTHEW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GUTIERREZ, ANGELICA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DUNN, ASHLEY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COCHRAN, SEAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LAWVER, LAUREN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SPEARMAN, MISTY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HATCH, NIKOLAS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LYTTLE, LENA

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
vs. FREEMAN, MARK N III

MCCOY, CATHERINE vs.
PATTERSON, DURELL

Offense or Cause

FORCIBLE ENTRY &

DETAINER OVER $1500

FORCIBLE ENTRY &

DETAINER OVER $1500

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

AUTO NEGLIGENCE


http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700013
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700013
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700014
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700033
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700033
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700032
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700032
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700258
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700258
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700257
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700257
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Kay
(Ponca
City)

Case
Number

SC-2017-
00259

SC-2017-
00260

SC-2017-
00252

CJ-2017-
00012

CJ-2017-
00012

CS-2017-
00040

CS-2017-
00032

CS-2017-
00033

CS-2017-
00034

CS-2017-
00035

CS-2017-
00036

CS-2017-
00037

CS-2017-
00038

CS-2017-
00039

CS-2017-
00040

Filed
On

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

03/01/2
017

Party

REGIONAL
FINANCEPIaintiff

REGIONAL
FINANCEPIaintiff

SELVEY, BRAD
E.Defendant

SMITH, A. OWENPIaintiff

SMITH, WILLIAM
HENRY Plaintiff

SPEARMAN,
MISTY Defendant

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA PIlaintiff

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA PIlaintiff

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA PIlaintiff

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA PIlaintiff

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

Case

REGIONAL FINANCE vs.
TIBBLES, DANIEL

REGIONAL FINANCE vs.
GAGE, DIANA

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
SELVEY, BRAD E.

SMITH, A. OWEN III vs.

BROWN, ROBERT OAKLEY

SMITH, A. OWEN III vs.

BROWN, ROBERT OAKLEY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SPEARMAN, MISTY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GATLIN, TRAVIS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BAIRD, JACLYN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BENITT, SAMANTHA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HORTON, MATTHEW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GUTIERREZ, ANGELICA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DUNN, ASHLEY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COCHRAN, SEAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LAWVER, LAUREN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SPEARMAN, MISTY

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT
(OVER $1500)

MONEY JUDGMENT
(OVER $1500)

MONEY JUDGMENT
(UNDER $1500)

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT


http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700038
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700037
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700036
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700035
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700034
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700033
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700033
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700032
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700032
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700040
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700012
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700252
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700252
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700260
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700260
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700259
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700259
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
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http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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Case Filed
Court Number On Party Case Offense or Cause
Kay

CS-2017-  03/01/ STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
g?;)ca 00041 2017 OKLAHOMAPlaintiff HATCH, NIKOLAS SHONEY JUDIGLATENT
Kay

CS-2017-  03/01/ STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
g?;)ca 00042 2017 OKLAHOMAPlaintiff LYTTLE, LENA UOINIENY JUIDIGIATENIT
Kay BROWN, DUSTIN
(Ponca OF 5) (; ]22 5 2(3)/1071/ E?ABI(\?;’)S‘;%; ] HERSHEL vs. TEBOW, PATERNITY
City) CADY DIANE
é‘zwa SC-2017- 03/01/ THORTON, ARDMORE FINANCE vs.  MONEY JUDGMENT
City) 00254 2017 ROBERTDefendant THORTON, ROBERT (UNDER $1500)
Kay

SC-2017-  03/01/ REGIONAL FINANCE vs.  MONEY JUDGMENT
g?;)ca 00259 2017 |(LBELES, DANIELIEENENS || 1ippr BS DANIEL (OVER $1500)
Kay SMITH, A. OWEN III vs.
(Ponca &;’0122 -7k 28/1071/ ;’S&P&Bﬁﬁﬁgﬁm‘“ﬂm BROWN, ROBERT AUTO NEGLIGENCE
City) z OAKLEY
&Zlca SC-2017- 03/01/ WARRIOR, BRANDON ARDMORE FINANCE vs. MONEY JUDGMENT
City) 00255 2017 LEEDefendant WARRIOR, BRANDON LEE (UNDER $1500)
Kay NORTH CENTRAL
(Ponca (S)(?Z 52;) i 2(3)/1071/ WHITE, NNEKADefendant PROPERTY MGMT vs. FD%};/E%EEIE{ E)I;I/TE%Y:{;%s 00
City) WHITE, TIMOTHY
Kay NORTH CENTRAL

SC-2017-  03/01/ FORCIBLE ENTRY &
(Ponca 00257 2017 WHITE, TIMOTHY Defendant PROPERTY MGMT vs. DETAINER OVER $1500

City) WHITE, TIMOTHY


http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700257
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700257
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700257
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700257
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http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700254
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700254
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFP++1700016
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFP++1700016
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700042
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700041
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